April 30th at 10am-1:30pm
Zoom meeting

10:00 am

10:15 am

10:40 am
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11-11:20 am
11:20
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1:20 pm

Welcome to workshop by

FABLABS

RehablLos

Q&A “chat”

Knowledge Exchange Fund

The Circle

Q&A “chat”

Information about part 2, workshop
Break

Welcome back, introduction to the

workshop
Workshop in breakout rooms

Presentation of the results and Q&A

Closing comments
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